03 Haziran 2016 Cuma

3. Kosu Saat:18:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

3

4

At ismi
AK DIAMOND(1)

SIERRAMAESTRA(4)
GULAN BINDA(3)

ALPACINO(2)

Yas
2yde

2ydd
2ydd

2yde

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)33.500 &
1)8375%

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
WINRVERWIN (USA) - CYBELE

DEHERE (USA) - EOLION
MALI- DESTE

SRIPEKAN (USA) - CANANTAY

GANYAN(1) 3,40 +, SIRALI iKiLi(1/4) 2,30 %, 1. CIFTE(8/1) 6,65 £

SARTLI4
2)13.400 ¢
2)3.350 ¢

Siklet Jokey
55 OYILDIRIM
54 H.KARATAS
53 MHAVEDI
53 V.KAPLAN

Sahip
ILH. GULTEPE

A MER. KAYA
SER. BAYRAM

SUA DEMRAL

57 kg,

3.)6.700 ¢
3)16754

Antrendrii

TKURT
TTASAR
F.DIZDAROGLU

SED.DEMRAL

Derece

1.07.25

1.07.56

1.07.84

1.09.19

istanbul Hipdromu (23. Yans Giinii)

1100 Gim

4)3350 ¢
4)838+¢

Gy AGF St Fark

340
1,05
2,05

4,50

37332) 1 2Boy
38.08(1) 3 2Boy
1853(3) 2 Uzk

6.06(4) 4

GGk HP
51
53
50
3 Boy



